
Fun & Games

Bounce House

Waterslide

Dunk Tank

Corn Hole Game

Volleyball Set

Bocce Ball

Horseshoes

Sweet Selections

Popcorn Machine

SnoKone Machine

Cotton Candy Machine

Tables & Chairs

White Folding Chairs

6 Foot Folding Table

8 Foot Folding Table 

48 inch Round Table

72 inch Round Table

Generators

Honda eu2000i Generator (2000 watts)

Honda eu3000is Generator (3000 watts)

Honda em4000s Generator (4000 watts)

Grilling & Chilling 

Big John Charcoal Grills (Pull Behind)

Ice Chests 75 quart & 100 quart

Canopies

Party Canopy 10' x 10' EZ Up

Party Canopy 10' x 15' EZ Up

Party Canopy 10' x 20' EZ Up

Party Canopy 15' x 15' 

Party Canopy 20'x 20' 

Party Canopy 20' x 40'

Party Canopy 30' x 30'

2026 Equipment Rental Price List

(supplies available for purchase at an additional cost)

30.00$     50.00$     

90.00$     

225.00$    

265.00$    

320.00$    

120.00$    

5.00$      

45.00$     

50.00$     

55.00$     

55.00$     

70.00$     

80.00$     

165.00$     

200.00$     

7.00$      

7.00$      

8.00$      

8.00$      

25.00$     

30.00$     

30.00$     

50.00$     

150.00$     

35.00$     

50.00$     

55.00$     

85.00$     

3.00$    

4.00$    

5.00$    

5.00$    

30.00$     

30.00$     

2.00$    

4.00$    

530.00$     

640.00$     

85.00$     

90.00$     

100.00$     

150.00$     

350.00$     

95.00$     

120.00$     

135.00$     

220.00$     

8.00$    

10.00$     

12.00$     

12.00$     

75.00$     

75.00$     

10.00$     

75.00$     

50.00$     

50.00$     

500.00$     

200.00$     

15.00$     

15.00$     

15.00$     

15.00$     

5.00$    

5.00$    

5.00$    

300.00$    

125.00$    

8.00$      

8.00$      

8.00$      

8.00$      

125.00$     150.00$    350.00$     

200.00$     

80.00$     

5.00$    

DLA Susquehanna MWR Grand Central 

WeekWeekendDaily

Building 406 F Avenue

Hours: Monday-Friday, 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

717-770-4671

www.defenseMWR.com/Susquehanna

DSA0049
Stamp



Party Canopy 30' x 40'

Campers (March through Mid-Nov.)

Springdale (with bunk beds)

Aspen Trail (without bunk beds)

Moving & Hauling

Enclosed Trailer 8.5' x 20' (7,000 GVWR)

Enclosed Trailer 6' x 12' (2,990 GVWR)

Vehicle Trailer 7' x 18' (7,000 GVWR)

Dump Trailer 5' x 8' (5,200 GVWR)

Utility Trailer 6' x 12' (Solid Sides)

Pavilions 

Pavilions #302, #303, & #304

RV Storage Lot 

Spots #1 - #19

Ask Us About Customizable Packaging 

Daily Rentals = After 9 a.m. pick-up to before 11 a.m. next day (Monday through Friday)

Weekend Rentals = After 9 a.m. Fridays to before 11 a.m. Mondays

Weekly Rentals = Seven (7) Consecutive days beginning any day Monday through Friday 

Additional Cleanup Fee of $100 if left dirty

Yearly

470.00$         

Monthly

50.00$           

6 Months

250.00$        

150.00$        

95.00$           

110.00$        

125.00$        

65.00$           

50.00$           

250.00$         

180.00$         

225.00$         

235.00$         

100.00$         

95.00$           

55.00$           

65.00$           

90.00$           

35.00$           

300.00$        

300.00$        

150.00$         

150.00$         

355.00$        225.00$         725.00$         

550.00$         

550.00$         


