

DLA Susquehanna MWR Grand Central 2026 Equipment Rental Price List



Building 406 F Avenue

Hours: Monday-Friday, 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

717-770-4671

www.defenseMWR.com/Susquehanna



Daily Weekend Week

Fun & Games			
Bounce House	\$ 125.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 350.00
Waterslide	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00
Dunk Tank	\$ 80.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 200.00
Corn Hole Game	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15.00
Volleyball Set	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15.00
Bocce Ball	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15.00
Horseshoes	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15.00
Sweet Selections			
Popcorn Machine	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00
SnoKone Machine	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00
Cotton Candy Machine	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00
(supplies available for purchase at an additional cost)			
Tables & Chairs			
White Folding Chairs	\$ 2.00		
6 Foot Folding Table	\$ 4.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10.00
8 Foot Folding Table	\$ 4.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10.00
48 inch Round Table	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00
72 inch Round Table	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00
Generators			
Honda eu2000i Generator (2000 watts)	\$ 35.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 95.00
Honda eu3000is Generator (3000 watts)	\$ 50.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 120.00
Honda em4000s Generator (4000 watts)	\$ 55.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 135.00
Grilling & Chilling			
Big John Charcoal Grills (Pull Behind)	\$ 85.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 220.00
Ice Chests 75 quart & 100 quart	\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00
Canopies			
Party Canopy 10' x 10' EZ Up	\$ 25.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 85.00
Party Canopy 10' x 15' EZ Up	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 90.00
Party Canopy 10' x 20' EZ Up	\$ 30.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 100.00
Party Canopy 15' x 15'	\$ 50.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 150.00
Party Canopy 20' x 20'	\$ 150.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 350.00
Party Canopy 20' x 40'	\$ 165.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 530.00
Party Canopy 30' x 30'	\$ 200.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00

Party Canopy 30' x 40'	\$ 225.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 725.00
Campers (March through Mid-Nov.)			
Springdale (with bunk beds)	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 550.00
Aspen Trail (without bunk beds)	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 550.00
Moving & Hauling			
Enclosed Trailer 8.5' x 20' (7,000 GVWR)	\$ 95.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
Enclosed Trailer 6' x 12' (2,990 GVWR)	\$ 55.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 180.00
Vehicle Trailer 7' x 18' (7,000 GVWR)	\$ 65.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 225.00
Dump Trailer 5' x 8' (5,200 GVWR)	\$ 90.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 235.00
Utility Trailer 6' x 12' (Solid Sides)	\$ 35.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 100.00
Pavilions			
Pavilions #302, #303, & #304	\$ 50.00		
Additional Cleanup Fee of \$100 if left dirty			
RV Storage Lot			
	Monthly	6 Months	Yearly
Spots #1 - #19	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 470.00

Daily Rentals = After 9 a.m. pick-up to before 11 a.m. next day (Monday through Friday)

Weekend Rentals = After 9 a.m. Fridays to before 11 a.m. Mondays

Weekly Rentals = Seven (7) Consecutive days beginning any day Monday through Friday

[Ask Us About Customizable Packaging](#)